A-Junioren Hallenturnier 08.02.2014

Gruppe A:

SGM Steinh./Tro./Mag. |

SGM Oberstetten
TG Gonningen
SV Auingen

SG Desi ll

Gruppe C:

RW Ebingen

TSV Tettnang |
VFL Pfullingen Il
VFL Munderkingen
TuS Metzingen

A-Junioren 08.02.2014

Gruppe B:

SGM Harthausen/Benz.
SGM Betzingen/YB Reutl.
SGM Gomadingen

SGM Pfeffingen

SG Desi |

Gruppe D:

TSV Tettnang Il
VFL Pfullingen |
TSV Ofterdingen
SGM Pfronstetten
SGM Alb-Lauchert

181 SVa

Spielplan

Runde 1

001 08.02.2014 09:00 SGM Steinhilben/Tro./Méager.l - SOWerstetten Runde 1, Grp A
002 08.02.2014 09:11 TG Godnningen - SV Auingen Rundérp, A
003 08.02.2014 09:22 SGM Harthausen/ Benzingen - SGMikgen/YB Rtlg. Runde 1, Grp B
004 08.02.2014 09:33 SGM Gomadingen - SGM Pfeffingen ndeul, Grp B
005 08.02.2014 09:44 SGM Steinhilben/Tro./Mager.| - B&ill Runde 1, Grp A
006 08.02.2014 09:55 SGM Oberstetten - TG Gonningen dedn Grp A
007 08.02.2014 10:06 SGM Harthausen/ Benzingen - SGIDes Runde 1, Grp B
008 08.02.2014 10:17 SGM Betzingen/YB Ritlg. - SGM Goingédn Runde 1, Grp B
009 08.02.2014 10:28 SGM Steinhilben/Tro./Mager.| - Sdingen Runde 1, Grp A
010 08.02.2014 10:39 SGM Oberstetten - SG Desill Runderp A
011 08.02.2014 10:50 SGM Harthausen/ Benzingen - SGAffiRgen Runde 1, Grp B
012 08.02.2014 11:.01 SGM Betzingen/YB Ritlg. - SG Desi | Runde 1, Grp B
013 08.02.2014 11:12 SGM Steinhilben/Tro./Méager.l - GGnningen Runde 1, Grp A
014 08.02.2014 11:23 SV Auingen - SG Desi ll Rundeth &
015 08.02.2014 11:34 SGM Harthausen/ Benzingen - SGh&slingen Runde 1, Grp B
016 08.02.2014 11:45 SGM Pfeffingen - SG Desil Rundérp B
017 08.02.2014 11:56 TG Gonningen - SG Desill Rund@rp, A
018 08.02.2014 12:07 SGM Oberstetten - SV Auingen Runderp A
019 08.02.2014 12:18 SGM Gomadingen - SG Desi Rund&ri B
020 08.02.2014 12:29 SGM Betzingen/YB Ritlg. - SGM Hfeén Runde 1, Grp B
Viertelfinale

021 08.02.2014 12:40 Al - B2 Viertelfinale
022 08.02.2014 12:51 A2 - Bl Viertelfinale



Runde 1

023 08.02.2014
024 08.02.2014
025 08.02.2014
026 08.02.2014
027 08.02.2014
028 08.02.2014
029 08.02.2014
030 08.02.2014
031 08.02.2014
032 08.02.2014
033 08.02.2014
034 08.02.2014
035 08.02.2014
036 08.02.2014
037 08.02.2014
038 08.02.2014
039 08.02.2014
040 08.02.2014
041 08.02.2014
042 08.02.2014

Viertelfinale
043 08.02.2014
044 08.02.2014

Halbfinale
045 08.02.2014
046 08.02.2014

Spiel um Platz 3
047 08.02.2014

Endspiel
048 08.02.2014

13:30
13:41
13:52
14:03
14:14
14:25
14:36
14:47
14:58
15:09
15:20
15:31
15:42
15:53
16:04
16:15
16:26
16:37
16:48
16:59

17:10
17:21

17:32
17:43

17:54

18:05

RW Ebingen

VFL Pfullingen Il
TSV Tettnang Il
TSV Ofterdingen
RW Ebingen
TSV Tettnang |
TSV Tettnang Il
VFL Pfullingen |
RW Ebingen
TSV Tettnang |
TSV Tettnang Il
VFL Pfullingen |
RW Ebingen

VFL Munderkingen
TSV Tettnang Il
SGM Pfronstetten
VFL Pfullingen II
TSV Tettnang |
TSV Ofterdingen
VFL Pfullingen |

C1
C2

Sieger Sp. 021
Sieger Sp. 022

Verl. Sp. 045

Sieger Sp. 045

- TSV Tettnang |
- VFL Munderkieg
VFL Pfullingen |
- SGM Pfronstetten
TuS Metzingen
VFL Pfullingen Il
SGM Alb Lauchert
TSV Ofterdingen
VFL Munderkingen
TuS Metzingen
SGM Pfronstetten
SGM Alb Laucher
VFL Pfullingen Il
TuS Metzingen
TSV Ofterdingen

- SGM Alb Lauther
- TuS Metzingen

- VFL Munderkingen
- SGM Alb Lauchert
- SGM Pfronstatte

- D2
- D1

- Sieger Sp. 043
- Sieger Sp. 044

- Verl. Sp. 046

- Sieger Sp. 046

Ruhdérp C
Runde 1, Grp C
Runde 1, Grp D
Runde 1, Grp D

Runderf C
Runde 1, Grp C
Runde 1, Grp D
Runde 1, Grp D

RutdGrp C

druh, Grp C
Runde 1, Grp D
Runde 1, Grp D

Rlenl, Grp C
unée 1, Grp C
Runde 1, Grp D
Runde 1, Grp D
Runde 1, Grp C
Runde 1, Grp C
Runde 1, Grp D
Runde 1, Grp D

Viertelfinale
Viertelfinale

IbfiHale
IbfiHale

Bpme Platz 3

dsjiel



